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Herzlichen Gliickwunsch !

133

383
379

366
284
371
141
242

502
253

354
125

246

117
137

379
245
279
513

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Die Urkunde und das Vereinsmeister-Abzeichen werden im Rahmen der
WSG-Weihnachtsfeier Uberreicht.

Lothar Meissner
Schitzenmeister Kurzwaffen
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